

C. H. Stickney - Facade (North)

Charles H. Stickney House Pueblo County, Colorado

Photo 1

Jim Munch September 1984 Negatives: Colorado Historical Society 1300 Broadway, Denver, CO

View of north elevation



Charles H. Stickney House Pueblo County, CO

Jim Munch September 1984 Negatives: Colorado Historical Society 1300 Broadway, Denver, CO

1300 Broadway, Denver, CO

Photo 2 View of front (north) facade



C. H. Stickney - Northeast Corner

Charles H. Stickney House Pueblo County, CO

Jim Munch September 1984
Negatives: Colorado Historical Society
1300 Broadway, Denver, CO

Photo 3 View of northeast corner of house.



C. H. Stickney - Southwest Corner

Charles H. Stickney House Pueblo County, CO

Jim Munch September 1984
Negatives Colorado Historical Society
1300 Broadway, Denver, CO

Photo 4 View of southwest corner of house.